
                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' 4 Kilometer Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 5585 Mackenzie Kauffman           09 Boscobel                     15:57  6:25
      2 5582 Keely Foley                  11 Boscobel                     16:12  6:31
      3 5739 Becca Maxwell                11 Westby                       16:53  6:48
      4 5701 Heather Hineline             12 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:59  6:50
      5 5580 Rachel Davis                 10 Boscobel                     17:30  7:03
      6 5732 Kelsey Daines                10 Westby                       17:43  7:08
      7 5736 Sammi Hansen                 11 Westby                       17:51  7:11
      8 5704 Alexandra Neumaier           12 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:54  7:12
      9 5660 Claire Bowar                 12 Prairie du Chien             18:09  7:18
     10 5590 Molly Pegram                 10 Boscobel                     18:15  7:21
     11 5610 Jenna Friesen                12 Cassville                    18:24  7:24
     12 5636 Gabie Campbell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:26  7:25
     13 5710 Amanda Adams                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City       18:34  7:29
     14 5589 Shaniah Peer                 12 Boscobel                     18:36  7:29
     15 5584 Sydney Haines                09 Boscobel                     18:37  7:30
     16 5662 Brianna Herreid              11 Prairie du Chien             18:50  7:35
     17 5731 Emily Culligen               11 Westby                       18:53  7:36
     18 5617 Andrea Bendorf               09 Fennimore                    18:55  7:37
     19 5664 Ashley Ingle                 09 Prairie du Chien             19:02  7:40
     20 5587 Autumn Moret                 11 Boscobel                     19:04  7:41
     21 5705 Kate Wells                   10 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:08  7:42
     22 5639 Caitlyn Fowell               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:19  7:47
     23 5720 Rebecca Harkness             12 Tri State Homeschool         19:22  7:48
     24 5719 Rose Bendorf                 11 Tri State Homeschool         19:25  7:49
     25 5586 Nicole Kauffman              12 Boscobel                     19:25  7:49
     26 5625 Veronica Schlaugut           11 Fennimore                    19:39  7:55
     27 5591 Allie Pickett                09 Boscobel                     19:44  7:57
     28 5741 Riley See                    09 Westby                       19:50  7:59
     29 5694 Janay Weidenfeld             12 Riverdale                    19:52  8:00
     30 5737 Dani Knight                  09 Westby                       19:54  8:01
     31 5583 Carli Haines                 11 Boscobel                     19:57  8:02
     32 5661 Kelly Heal                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:01  8:04
     33 5667 Katie Zahara                 09 Prairie du Chien             20:13  8:08
     34 5626 Jillian Smith                10 Fennimore                    20:16  8:09
     35 5687 Kyra Arellano                12 Riverdale                    20:20  8:11
     36 5638 Makayla Dicken               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:21  8:12
     37 5592 Hannah Toye                  12 Boscobel                     20:24  8:13
     38 5579 Kaylea Davis                 11 Boscobel                     20:33  8:17
     39 5665 Liz Lahaie                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:38  8:18
     40 5740 Miriam Schmidt               09 Westby                       20:50  8:23
     41 5629 Beth Zoromski                12 Fennimore                    20:51  8:24
     42 5663 Hannah Herreid               11 Prairie du Chien             20:59  8:27
     43 5734 Jade Frydenlund              10 Westby                       21:05  8:29
     44 5650 Nadege Ludwig                09 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:07  8:30
     45 5588 Thea Paulson                 11 Boscobel                     21:23  8:37
     46 5577 Joelle Bohringer             09 Boscobel                     21:29  8:39
     47 5637 Julia Cockroft               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:34  8:41
     48 5738 Evie Lovstad                 09 Westby                       21:37  8:42
     49 5620 Leslie Heisz                 10 Fennimore                    21:43  8:45
     50 5735 Jenna Frydenlund             12 Westby                       21:43  8:45
     51 5651 Amber Turner                 09 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:52  8:48
     52 5623 Claudia Nagle                09 Fennimore                    21:56  8:50
     53 5690 Emily Kuester                12 Riverdale                    22:14  8:57
     54 5578 Michaela Boughton            11 Boscobel                     22:18  8:58
     55 5721 Mary Tuecke                  10 Tri State Homeschool         22:26  9:02
     56 5611 Daniela Regalado             12 Cassville                    22:26  9:02
     57 5576 Tessa Bell                   12 Boscobel                     22:33  9:05
     58 5714 Mamie Redfean                09 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:35  9:05
     59 5640 Diver Marie                  09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          22:36  9:06
     60 5703 Zimmerman Kayla              12 Saint Ambrose Academy        22:37  9:06
     61 5693 Ashlee Salis                 12 Riverdale                    22:39  9:07
     62 5688 Justice Corpora              12 Riverdale                    22:51  9:12
     63 5712 Annamarie Bousley            11 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:26  9:26
     64 5622 Tomara Merten                09 Fennimore                    23:58  9:39
     65 5624 Maria Reimer                 11 Fennimore                    24:14  9:45
     66 5691 Nelli Lucero                 12 Riverdale                    24:39  9:55
     67 5733 Jordyn Dwyer                 12 Westby                       25:22 10:12
     68 5702 Michelle Kachel              10 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:44 10:22



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

               **** Girls' Varsity 4 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 5585 Mackenzie Kauffman           09 Boscobel                     15:57  6:25
      2    2 5582 Keely Foley                  11 Boscobel                     16:12  6:31
      3    3 5739 Becca Maxwell                11 Westby                       16:53  6:48
      4    4 5701 Heather Hineline             12 Saint Ambrose Academy        16:59  6:50
      5    5 5580 Rachel Davis                 10 Boscobel                     17:30  7:03
      6    6 5732 Kelsey Daines                10 Westby                       17:43  7:08
      7    7 5736 Sammi Hansen                 11 Westby                       17:51  7:11
      8    8 5704 Alexandra Neumaier           12 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:54  7:12
      9    9 5660 Claire Bowar                 12 Prairie du Chien             18:09  7:18
     10   10 5590 Molly Pegram                 10 Boscobel                     18:15  7:21
     11      5610 Jenna Friesen                12 Cassville                    18:24  7:24
     12   11 5636 Gabie Campbell               12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:26  7:25
     13      5710 Amanda Adams                 10 Southwestern/Cuba City       18:34  7:29
     14   12 5589 Shaniah Peer                 12 Boscobel                     18:36  7:29
     15   13 5584 Sydney Haines                09 Boscobel                     18:37  7:30
     16   14 5662 Brianna Herreid              11 Prairie du Chien             18:50  7:35
     17   15 5731 Emily Culligen               11 Westby                       18:53  7:36
     18   16 5617 Andrea Bendorf               09 Fennimore                    18:55  7:37
     19   17 5664 Ashley Ingle                 09 Prairie du Chien             19:02  7:40
     20   18 5587 Autumn Moret                 11 Boscobel                     19:04  7:41
     21   19 5705 Kate Wells                   10 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:08  7:42
     22   20 5639 Caitlyn Fowell               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:19  7:47
     23      5720 Rebecca Harkness             12 Tri State Homeschool         19:22  7:48
     24      5719 Rose Bendorf                 11 Tri State Homeschool         19:25  7:49
     25   21 5625 Veronica Schlaugut           11 Fennimore                    19:39  7:55
     26   22 5741 Riley See                    09 Westby                       19:50  7:59
     27   23 5694 Janay Weidenfeld             12 Riverdale                    19:52  8:00
     28   24 5737 Dani Knight                  09 Westby                       19:54  8:01
     29   25 5661 Kelly Heal                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:01  8:04
     30   26 5667 Katie Zahara                 09 Prairie du Chien             20:13  8:08
     31   27 5626 Jillian Smith                10 Fennimore                    20:16  8:09
     32   28 5687 Kyra Arellano                12 Riverdale                    20:20  8:11
     33   29 5638 Makayla Dicken               10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:21  8:12
     34   30 5665 Liz Lahaie                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:38  8:18
     35   31 5740 Miriam Schmidt               09 Westby                       20:50  8:23
     36   32 5629 Beth Zoromski                12 Fennimore                    20:51  8:24
     37   33 5663 Hannah Herreid               11 Prairie du Chien             20:59  8:27
     38      5650 Nadege Ludwig                09 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:07  8:30
     39   34 5637 Julia Cockroft               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:34  8:41
     40   35 5620 Leslie Heisz                 10 Fennimore                    21:43  8:45
     41      5651 Amber Turner                 09 Kickapoo/La Farge            21:52  8:48
     42   36 5623 Claudia Nagle                09 Fennimore                    21:56  8:50
     43   37 5690 Emily Kuester                12 Riverdale                    22:14  8:57
     44      5721 Mary Tuecke                  10 Tri State Homeschool         22:26  9:02
     45      5611 Daniela Regalado             12 Cassville                    22:26  9:02
     46      5714 Mamie Redfean                09 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:35  9:05
     47   38 5640 Diver Marie                  09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          22:36  9:06
     48   39 5703 Zimmerman Kayla              12 Saint Ambrose Academy        22:37  9:06
     49   40 5693 Ashlee Salis                 12 Riverdale                    22:39  9:07
     50   41 5688 Justice Corpora              12 Riverdale                    22:51  9:12
     51      5712 Annamarie Bousley            11 Southwestern/Cuba City       23:26  9:26
     52   42 5622 Tomara Merten                09 Fennimore                    23:58  9:39
     53   43 5691 Nelli Lucero                 12 Riverdale                    24:39  9:55
     54   44 5702 Michelle Kachel              10 Saint Ambrose Academy        25:44 10:22



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    30  Boscobel                              (17:18  86:30 2:39)
====================================================
  1      1  Mackenzie Kauffman        09 15:57
  2      2  Keely Foley               11 16:12
  3      5  Rachel Davis              10 17:30
  4     10  Molly Pegram              10 18:15
  5     12  Shaniah Peer              12 18:36
  6   ( 13) Sydney Haines             09 18:37
  7   ( 18) Autumn Moret              11 19:04

  2.    53  Westby                                (18:14  91:10 2:57)
====================================================
  1      3  Becca Maxwell             11 16:53
  2      6  Kelsey Daines             10 17:43
  3      7  Sammi Hansen              11 17:51
  4     15  Emily Culligen            11 18:53
  5     22  Riley See                 09 19:50
  6   ( 24) Dani Knight               09 19:54
  7   ( 31) Miriam Schmidt            09 20:50

  3.    91  Prairie du Chien                      (19:15  96:15 2:04)
====================================================
  1      9  Claire Bowar              12 18:09
  2     14  Brianna Herreid           11 18:50
  3     17  Ashley Ingle              09 19:02
  4     25  Kelly Heal                12 20:01
  5     26  Katie Zahara              09 20:13
  6   ( 30) Liz Lahaie                12 20:38
  7   ( 33) Hannah Herreid            11 20:59

  4.   114  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (20:29  102:22 8:45)
====================================================
  1      4  Heather Hineline          12 16:59
  2      8  Alexandra Neumaier        12 17:54
  3     19  Kate Wells                10 19:08
  4     39  Zimmerman Kayla           12 22:37
  5     44  Michelle Kachel           10 25:44

  5.   131  Fennimore                             (20:17  101:24 2:48)
====================================================
  1     16  Andrea Bendorf            09 18:55
  2     21  Veronica Schlaugut        11 19:39
  3     27  Jillian Smith             10 20:16
  4     32  Beth Zoromski             12 20:51
  5     35  Leslie Heisz              10 21:43
  6   ( 36) Claudia Nagle             09 21:56
  7   ( 42) Tomara Merten             09 23:58



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   132  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (20:28  102:16 4:10)
====================================================
  1     11  Gabie Campbell            12 18:26
  2     20  Caitlyn Fowell            10 19:19
  3     29  Makayla Dicken            10 20:21
  4     34  Julia Cockroft            09 21:34
  5     38  Diver Marie               09 22:36

  7.   169  Riverdale                             (21:36  107:56 2:59)
====================================================
  1     23  Janay Weidenfeld          12 19:52
  2     28  Kyra Arellano             12 20:20
  3     37  Emily Kuester             12 22:14
  4     40  Ashlee Salis              12 22:39
  5     41  Justice Corpora           12 22:51
  6   ( 43) Nelli Lucero              12 24:39



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Junior Varsity 4 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 5586 Nicole Kauffman              12 Boscobel                     19:25  7:49
      2    2 5591 Allie Pickett                09 Boscobel                     19:44  7:57
      3    3 5583 Carli Haines                 11 Boscobel                     19:57  8:02
      4    4 5592 Hannah Toye                  12 Boscobel                     20:24  8:13
      5    5 5579 Kaylea Davis                 11 Boscobel                     20:33  8:17
      6      5734 Jade Frydenlund              10 Westby                       21:05  8:29
      7    6 5588 Thea Paulson                 11 Boscobel                     21:23  8:37
      8    7 5577 Joelle Bohringer             09 Boscobel                     21:29  8:39
      9      5738 Evie Lovstad                 09 Westby                       21:37  8:42
     10      5735 Jenna Frydenlund             12 Westby                       21:43  8:45
     11      5578 Michaela Boughton            11 Boscobel                     22:18  8:58
     12      5576 Tessa Bell                   12 Boscobel                     22:33  9:05
     13      5624 Maria Reimer                 11 Fennimore                    24:14  9:45
     14      5733 Jordyn Dwyer                 12 Westby                       25:22 10:12



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                 **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    15  Boscobel                              (20:01  100:03 1:08)
====================================================
  1      1  Nicole Kauffman           12 19:25
  2      2  Allie Pickett             09 19:44
  3      3  Carli Haines              11 19:57
  4      4  Hannah Toye               12 20:24
  5      5  Kaylea Davis              11 20:33
  6   (  6) Thea Paulson              11 21:23
  7   (  7) Joelle Bohringer          09 21:29



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1 5598 Dakota Kauffman              10 Boscobel                     16:32  5:20
      2 5752 Austin Pasch                 12 Westby                       16:43  5:23
      3 5606 Logan Wacker                 12 Boscobel                     17:23  5:36
      4 5646 Jordan Jenks                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:49  5:44
      5 5671 Ethan Ingle                  12 Prairie du Chien             17:56  5:47
      6 5728 Isaac Schuetz                12 Tri State Homeschool         18:00  5:48
      7 5599 Seth Laxton                  10 Boscobel                     18:05  5:50
      8 5751 Spencer Oftedahl             10 Westby                       18:29  5:57
      9 5633 Ryan Mulrooney               10 Fennimore                    18:41  6:01
     10 5597 Matthew Fritz                11 Boscobel                     18:52  6:05
     11 5647 Ethan McCracken              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:55  6:06
     12 5753 Audun Saterbak               12 Westby                       18:59  6:07
     13 5697 Brian Mathews                09 Riverdale                    19:08  6:10
     14 5613 Andrew Ihm                   11 Cassville                    19:09  6:10
     15 5652 Mason Geary                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:15  6:12
     16 5682 Jacob Schneider              11 Prairie du Chien             19:20  6:14
     17 5750 Lucas Knight                 11 Westby                       19:27  6:16
     18 5727 Joey Ott                     09 Tri State Homeschool         19:28  6:16
     19 5648 William McLeer               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:34  6:18
     20 5654 Danny Johll                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:39  6:20
     21 5669 Conner George                10 Prairie du Chien             19:44  6:21
     22 5680 Nate Nichols                 12 Prairie du Chien             19:44  6:21
     23 5675 Jacob Linder                 11 Prairie du Chien             19:47  6:22
     24 5614 Jared Kartman                10 Cassville                    19:53  6:24
     25 5754 Noah Shea                    10 Westby                       19:56  6:25
     26 5723 Nathan Herr                  11 Tri State Homeschool         20:02  6:27
     27 5593 Chandler Cashman             10 Boscobel                     20:03  6:27
     28 5756 Dylan Widner                 12 Westby                       20:03  6:28
     29 5605 Noah Toye                    09 Boscobel                     20:11  6:30
     30 5707 Stephen Carey                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:14  6:31
     31 5718 Michael Richard              12 Southwestern/Cuba City       20:19  6:33
     32 5655 Gavin McCauley               11 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:23  6:34
     33 5677 Ethan Mara                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:27  6:35
     34 5745 Lucas Grabowski              12 Westby                       20:30  6:36
     35 5700 Mitchell Shallwani           12 Riverdale                    20:33  6:37
     36 5634 Alliot Nagle                 12 Fennimore                    20:36  6:38
     37 5706 Tony Brown                   09 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:38  6:39
     38 5755 Tyler Whitney                12 Westby                       20:39  6:39
     39 5642 Micah Bomkamp                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:44  6:41
     40 5672 Nick Johnson                 10 Prairie du Chien             20:49  6:42
     41 5746 Kyle Hansen                  09 Westby                       20:53  6:44
     42 5643 Benjamin Connolly            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:54  6:44
     43 5603 Kyle Nesius                  12 Boscobel                     21:01  6:46
     44 5698 Colten Savage                10 Riverdale                    21:03  6:47
     45 5596 Xinyu Fan                    12 Boscobel                     21:09  6:49
     46 5747 Connor Haugen                12 Westby                       21:12  6:50
     47 5607 Tyler Waterman               09 Boscobel                     21:18  6:52
     48 5708 Justin Hineline              09 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:18  6:52
     49 5641 Creighton Biddick            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:24  6:54
     50 5630 Hunter Barry                 09 Fennimore                    21:37  6:58
     51 5631 Louis Heberlein              10 Fennimore                    21:42  6:59
     52 5742 Lucas Begeman                12 Westby                       21:45  7:00
     53 5676 John Luster                  10 Prairie du Chien             21:48  7:01
     54 5644 Charles Connolly             12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:51  7:02
     55 5645 Kyle Faull                   11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:53  7:03
     56 5616 David Seng                   12 Cassville                    21:55  7:04
     57 5717 Scott Reynolds               12 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:12  7:09
     58 5604 Hunter Reynolds              10 Boscobel                     22:19  7:11
     59 5725 Aaron Neumann                09 Tri State Homeschool         22:21  7:12
     60 5729 Noah Schuetz                 10 Tri State Homeschool         22:26  7:14
     61 5632 Justin Mulrooney             11 Fennimore                    22:44  7:19
     62 5673 Jacob Lenzendorf             10 Prairie du Chien             22:55  7:23
     63 5686 Trevor Zahara                12 Prairie du Chien             23:18  7:30
     64 5615 Ryan Kirschbaum              12 Cassville                    23:22  7:32
     65 5612 Tyler Harris                 10 Cassville                    23:27  7:33
     66 5748 Justin Ingalls               11 Westby                       23:30  7:34
     67 5670 Adam Groom                   10 Prairie du Chien             23:30  7:34
     68 5683 T.J. Sprosty                 10 Prairie du Chien             23:39  7:37
     69 5635 Jason Wolf                   11 Fennimore                    23:43  7:38
     70 5709 Nick Zimmerman               09 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:48  7:40



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' 5 Kilometer Race ****

  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
     71 5600 Austin Martin                11 Boscobel                     23:52  7:41
     72 5656 Daniel Shephard              12 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:55  7:42
     73 5657 Peyton Sherry                09 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:56  7:42
     74 5674 Josh Lenzendorf              09 Prairie du Chien             24:09  7:47
     75 5730 Jacob Tuecke                 09 Tri State Homeschool         24:20  7:50
     76 5658 Austin Wendorf               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:27  7:53
     77 5601 Tyson Mayne                  09 Boscobel                     24:28  7:53
     78 5653 Noah Harris                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:31  7:54
     79 5681 Levi Orr                     10 Prairie du Chien             24:34  7:55
     80 5679 Austin McDuffey              10 Prairie du Chien             24:44  7:58
     81 5695 Micah Arellano               09 Riverdale                    25:00  8:03
     82 5609 Jonah Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                     25:11  8:07
     83 5743 Riley Cade                   09 Westby                       25:37  8:15
     84 5722 Seth Enz                     09 Tri State Homeschool         26:41  8:36
     85 5594 Dominic Clark                11 Boscobel                     26:53  8:39
     86 5608 Brandon Wetter               11 Boscobel                     27:03  8:43
     87 5724 Bevan Meissner               10 Tri State Homeschool         27:10  8:45
     88 5726 Peterman Nicholas            10 Tri State Homeschool         29:42  9:34
     89 5699 Alex Schneider               10 Riverdale                    30:04  9:41



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 5598 Dakota Kauffman              10 Boscobel                     16:32  5:20
      2    2 5752 Austin Pasch                 12 Westby                       16:43  5:23
      3    3 5606 Logan Wacker                 12 Boscobel                     17:23  5:36
      4    4 5646 Jordan Jenks                 11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          17:49  5:44
      5    5 5671 Ethan Ingle                  12 Prairie du Chien             17:56  5:47
      6    6 5728 Isaac Schuetz                12 Tri State Homeschool         18:00  5:48
      7    7 5599 Seth Laxton                  10 Boscobel                     18:05  5:50
      8    8 5751 Spencer Oftedahl             10 Westby                       18:29  5:57
      9    9 5633 Ryan Mulrooney               10 Fennimore                    18:41  6:01
     10   10 5597 Matthew Fritz                11 Boscobel                     18:52  6:05
     11   11 5647 Ethan McCracken              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          18:55  6:06
     12   12 5753 Audun Saterbak               12 Westby                       18:59  6:07
     13   13 5697 Brian Mathews                09 Riverdale                    19:08  6:10
     14   14 5613 Andrew Ihm                   11 Cassville                    19:09  6:10
     15   15 5652 Mason Geary                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:15  6:12
     16   16 5682 Jacob Schneider              11 Prairie du Chien             19:20  6:14
     17   17 5750 Lucas Knight                 11 Westby                       19:27  6:16
     18   18 5727 Joey Ott                     09 Tri State Homeschool         19:28  6:16
     19   19 5648 William McLeer               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland          19:34  6:18
     20   20 5654 Danny Johll                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:39  6:20
     21   21 5669 Conner George                10 Prairie du Chien             19:44  6:21
     22   22 5680 Nate Nichols                 12 Prairie du Chien             19:44  6:21
     23   23 5675 Jacob Linder                 11 Prairie du Chien             19:47  6:22
     24   24 5614 Jared Kartman                10 Cassville                    19:53  6:24
     25   25 5754 Noah Shea                    10 Westby                       19:56  6:25
     26   26 5723 Nathan Herr                  11 Tri State Homeschool         20:02  6:27
     27   27 5593 Chandler Cashman             10 Boscobel                     20:03  6:27
     28   28 5756 Dylan Widner                 12 Westby                       20:03  6:28
     29   29 5605 Noah Toye                    09 Boscobel                     20:11  6:30
     30      5707 Stephen Carey                10 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:14  6:31
     31      5718 Michael Richard              12 Southwestern/Cuba City       20:19  6:33
     32   30 5655 Gavin McCauley               11 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:23  6:34
     33   31 5677 Ethan Mara                   12 Prairie du Chien             20:27  6:35
     34   32 5745 Lucas Grabowski              12 Westby                       20:30  6:36
     35   33 5700 Mitchell Shallwani           12 Riverdale                    20:33  6:37
     36   34 5634 Alliot Nagle                 12 Fennimore                    20:36  6:38
     37      5706 Tony Brown                   09 Saint Ambrose Academy        20:38  6:39
     38   35 5642 Micah Bomkamp                11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:44  6:41
     39   36 5672 Nick Johnson                 10 Prairie du Chien             20:49  6:42
     40   37 5643 Benjamin Connolly            10 Iowa-Grant/Highland          20:54  6:44
     41   38 5603 Kyle Nesius                  12 Boscobel                     21:01  6:46
     42   39 5698 Colten Savage                10 Riverdale                    21:03  6:47
     43      5708 Justin Hineline              09 Saint Ambrose Academy        21:18  6:52
     44   40 5641 Creighton Biddick            11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:24  6:54
     45   41 5630 Hunter Barry                 09 Fennimore                    21:37  6:58
     46   42 5631 Louis Heberlein              10 Fennimore                    21:42  6:59
     47   43 5644 Charles Connolly             12 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:51  7:02
     48   44 5616 David Seng                   12 Cassville                    21:55  7:04
     49      5717 Scott Reynolds               12 Southwestern/Cuba City       22:12  7:09
     50   45 5725 Aaron Neumann                09 Tri State Homeschool         22:21  7:12
     51   46 5729 Noah Schuetz                 10 Tri State Homeschool         22:26  7:14
     52   47 5632 Justin Mulrooney             11 Fennimore                    22:44  7:19
     53   48 5615 Ryan Kirschbaum              12 Cassville                    23:22  7:32
     54   49 5612 Tyler Harris                 10 Cassville                    23:27  7:33
     55   50 5635 Jason Wolf                   11 Fennimore                    23:43  7:38
     56      5709 Nick Zimmerman               09 Saint Ambrose Academy        23:48  7:40
     57   51 5656 Daniel Shephard              12 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:55  7:42
     58   52 5657 Peyton Sherry                09 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:56  7:42
     59   53 5730 Jacob Tuecke                 09 Tri State Homeschool         24:20  7:50
     60   54 5658 Austin Wendorf               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:27  7:53
     61   55 5653 Noah Harris                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            24:31  7:54
     62   56 5695 Micah Arellano               09 Riverdale                    25:00  8:03
     63   57 5722 Seth Enz                     09 Tri State Homeschool         26:41  8:36
     64   58 5699 Alex Schneider               10 Riverdale                    30:04  9:41



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    48  Boscobel                              (18:11  90:55 3:31)
====================================================
  1      1  Dakota Kauffman           10 16:32
  2      3  Logan Wacker              12 17:23
  3      7  Seth Laxton               10 18:05
  4     10  Matthew Fritz             11 18:52
  5     27  Chandler Cashman          10 20:03
  6   ( 29) Noah Toye                 09 20:11
  7   ( 38) Kyle Nesius               12 21:01

  2.    64  Westby                                (18:43  93:34 3:13)
====================================================
  1      2  Austin Pasch              12 16:43
  2      8  Spencer Oftedahl          10 18:29
  3     12  Audun Saterbak            12 18:59
  4     17  Lucas Knight              11 19:27
  5     25  Noah Shea                 10 19:56
  6   ( 28) Dylan Widner              12 20:03
  7   ( 32) Lucas Grabowski           12 20:30

  3.    87  Prairie du Chien                      (19:19  96:31 1:51)
====================================================
  1      5  Ethan Ingle               12 17:56
  2     16  Jacob Schneider           11 19:20
  3     21  Conner George             10 19:44
  4     22  Nate Nichols              12 19:44
  5     23  Jacob Linder              11 19:47
  6   ( 31) Ethan Mara                12 20:27
  7   ( 36) Nick Johnson              10 20:49

  4.   106  Iowa-Grant/Highland                   (19:36  97:56 3:05)
====================================================
  1      4  Jordan Jenks              11 17:49
  2     11  Ethan McCracken           11 18:55
  3     19  William McLeer            09 19:34
  4     35  Micah Bomkamp             11 20:44
  5     37  Benjamin Connolly         10 20:54
  6   ( 40) Creighton Biddick         11 21:24
  7   ( 43) Charles Connolly          12 21:51

  5.   141  Tri State Homeschool                  (20:28  102:17 4:26)
====================================================
  1      6  Isaac Schuetz             12 18:00
  2     18  Joey Ott                  09 19:28
  3     26  Nathan Herr               11 20:02
  4     45  Aaron Neumann             09 22:21
  5     46  Noah Schuetz              10 22:26
  6   ( 53) Jacob Tuecke              09 24:20
  7   ( 57) Seth Enz                  09 26:41



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   168  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:26  107:08 4:41)
====================================================
  1     15  Mason Geary               10 19:15
  2     20  Danny Johll               11 19:39
  3     30  Gavin McCauley            11 20:23
  4     51  Daniel Shephard           12 23:55
  5     52  Peyton Sherry             09 23:56
  6   ( 54) Austin Wendorf            12 24:27
  7   ( 55) Noah Harris               11 24:31

  7.   173  Fennimore                             (21:04  105:20 4:03)
====================================================
  1      9  Ryan Mulrooney            10 18:41
  2     34  Alliot Nagle              12 20:36
  3     41  Hunter Barry              09 21:37
  4     42  Louis Heberlein           10 21:42
  5     47  Justin Mulrooney          11 22:44
  6   ( 50) Jason Wolf                11 23:43

  8.   179  Cassville                             (21:34  107:46 4:18)
====================================================
  1     14  Andrew Ihm                11 19:09
  2     24  Jared Kartman             10 19:53
  3     44  David Seng                12 21:55
  4     48  Ryan Kirschbaum           12 23:22
  5     49  Tyler Harris              10 23:27

  9.   199  Riverdale                             (23:10  115:4810:56)
====================================================
  1     13  Brian Mathews             09 19:08
  2     33  Mitchell Shallwani        12 20:33
  3     39  Colten Savage             10 21:03
  4     56  Micah Arellano            09 25:00
  5     58  Alex Schneider            10 30:04



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5 Kilometer Results ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      1    1 5755 Tyler Whitney                12 Westby                       20:39  6:39
      2    2 5746 Kyle Hansen                  09 Westby                       20:53  6:44
      3    3 5596 Xinyu Fan                    12 Boscobel                     21:09  6:49
      4    4 5747 Connor Haugen                12 Westby                       21:12  6:50
      5    5 5607 Tyler Waterman               09 Boscobel                     21:18  6:52
      6    6 5742 Lucas Begeman                12 Westby                       21:45  7:00
      7    7 5676 John Luster                  10 Prairie du Chien             21:48  7:01
      8      5645 Kyle Faull                   11 Iowa-Grant/Highland          21:53  7:03
      9    8 5604 Hunter Reynolds              10 Boscobel                     22:19  7:11
     10    9 5673 Jacob Lenzendorf             10 Prairie du Chien             22:55  7:23
     11   10 5686 Trevor Zahara                12 Prairie du Chien             23:18  7:30
     12   11 5748 Justin Ingalls               11 Westby                       23:30  7:34
     13   12 5670 Adam Groom                   10 Prairie du Chien             23:30  7:34
     14   13 5683 T.J. Sprosty                 10 Prairie du Chien             23:39  7:37
     15   14 5600 Austin Martin                11 Boscobel                     23:52  7:41
     16   15 5674 Josh Lenzendorf              09 Prairie du Chien             24:09  7:47
     17   16 5601 Tyson Mayne                  09 Boscobel                     24:28  7:53
     18   17 5681 Levi Orr                     10 Prairie du Chien             24:34  7:55
     19      5679 Austin McDuffey              10 Prairie du Chien             24:44  7:58
     20   18 5609 Jonah Zimpel                 10 Boscobel                     25:11  8:07
     21   19 5743 Riley Cade                   09 Westby                       25:37  8:15
     22   20 5594 Dominic Clark                11 Boscobel                     26:53  8:39
     23      5608 Brandon Wetter               11 Boscobel                     27:03  8:43
     24      5724 Bevan Meissner               10 Tri State Homeschool         27:10  8:45
     25      5726 Peterman Nicholas            10 Tri State Homeschool         29:42  9:34



                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
      Boscobel High School - Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course
                                Boscobel, WI
                              October 8, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    24  Westby                                (21:36  107:59 2:51)
====================================================
  1      1  Tyler Whitney             12 20:39
  2      2  Kyle Hansen               09 20:53
  3      4  Connor Haugen             12 21:12
  4      6  Lucas Begeman             12 21:45
  5     11  Justin Ingalls            11 23:30
  6   ( 19) Riley Cade                09 25:37

  2.    46  Boscobel                              (22:38  113:06 3:19)
====================================================
  1      3  Xinyu Fan                 12 21:09
  2      5  Tyler Waterman            09 21:18
  3      8  Hunter Reynolds           10 22:19
  4     14  Austin Martin             11 23:52
  5     16  Tyson Mayne               09 24:28
  6   ( 18) Jonah Zimpel              10 25:11
  7   ( 20) Dominic Clark             11 26:53

  3.    51  Prairie du Chien                      (23:02  115:10 1:51)
====================================================
  1      7  John Luster               10 21:48
  2      9  Jacob Lenzendorf          10 22:55
  3     10  Trevor Zahara             12 23:18
  4     12  Adam Groom                10 23:30
  5     13  T.J. Sprosty              10 23:39
  6   ( 15) Josh Lenzendorf           09 24:09
  7   ( 17) Levi Orr                  10 24:34
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